FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD               SLIM INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                       Rev.1701
SDIA3015 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Low profile and small size (Height: 1.50mm Max)
2. Low DC resistance
●Applications
1. LCD panels
2. Digital camera , PDA and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=3.00±0.20m/m ; B= 1.50m/m MAX ; C= 1.60m/m REF.
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) DCR(Ω Max) Isat (mA) Irms (mA)
SDIA3015-1R0N 1.0±30% 0.036 2100 2100
SDIA3015-1R2N 1.2±30% 0.040 2000 2000
SDIA3015-1R5N 1.5±30% 0.048 1800 1820
SDIA3015-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.072 1500 1650
SDIA3015-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.096 1210 1230
SDIA3015-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.144 1100 1100
SDIA3015-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.192 870 880
SDIA3015-100M 10±20% 0.276 700 710
SDIA3015-150M 15±20% 0.432 560 560
SDIA3015-220M 22±20% 0.624 470 470
SDIA3015-330M 33±20% 1.008 390 370
SDIA3015-470M 47±20% 1.608 320 300
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz, 0.25V
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Isat : △L/L≦30%(This indicates the value of current when the inductances is 30% lower than its initial
value at D.C. superimposition)